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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 50 25 25 2 0 0 10
2 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 40 10 20 20 0 2 0 6
3 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 29 21 11 13 16 0 0 1 1
4 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 21 29 8 11 10 0 0 0
5 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 21 29 0 10 11 0 0 0
6 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 20 30 1 7 13 0 0 0
7 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 17 33 3 9 8 0 0 0
8 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 16 34 1 16 0 0 1 1
9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 14 36 2 5 9 0 0 0

10 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 14 36 0 8 6 0 0 0
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 13 37 1 6 7 0 0 0
12 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 8 42 5 3 5 0 0 0
13 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 5 45 3 2 3 0 0 0
14 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 4 46 1 4 0 0 0
15 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 4 46 0 4 0 0 0
16 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 3 47 1 1 2 0 0 0
17 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 1 49 2 1 0 0 0
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Honda 50 25 25
2 Yamaha 40 10 20 20
3 Kawasaki 29 21 11 13 16
4 BMW 21 29 8 10 11
5 Ducati 17 33 4 9 8
6 Suzuki 14 36 3 8 6
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE - ROUND 2

1 2 3

1 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 353.2 176.6 176.6
2 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 351.3 1.9 174.7 176.6
3 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 350.8 2.4 0.5 175.2 175.6
4 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 350.4 2.8 0.4 175.2 175.2
5 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 349 4.2 1.4 174.7 174.3
6 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 349 4.2 0 172.9 176.1
7 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 347.2 6 1.8 172.9 174.3
8 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 346.8 6.4 0.4 173.4 173.4
9 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 346.3 6.9 0.5 171.1 175.2
10 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 345.4 7.8 0.9 175.6 169.8
11 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 345.4 7.8 0 170.7 174.7
12 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 344.5 8.7 0.9 172.5 172
13 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 344.5 8.7 0 171.6 172.9
14 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 344.1 9.1 0.4 172.5 171.6
15 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 342.8 10.4 1.3 170.3 172.5
16 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 342.3 10.9 0.5 172.5 169.8
17 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 341.4 11.8 0.9 170.7 170.7
18 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 340.9 12.3 0.5 171.1 169.8
19 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 340.1 13.1 0.8 171.1 169
20 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 338.8 14.4 1.3 169.4 169.4
21 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 336.7 16.5 2.1 166.9 169.8
22 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 336.7 16.5 0 168.6 168.1
23 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 332.9 20.3 3.8 167.3 165.6
24 James HILLIER (Yamaha) 332.9 20.3 0 167.3 165.6
25 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 332.5 20.7 0.4 168.1 164.4
26 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 330.9 22.3 1.6 166.5 164.4
27 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 327.2 26 3.7 169 158.2
28 David JOHNSON (Yamaha) 326.8 26.4 0.4 162.4 164.4
29 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 325.3 27.9 1.5 164.8 160.5
30 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 173.4 179.8 151.9 173.4
31 Luke MOSSEY (Honda) 172.9 180.3 0.5 172.9
32 Dan JONES (BMW) 168.6 184.6 4.3 168.6
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